
90 x 128 m

CSN-B* Ebreichsdorf

Richtverf.: §204/4

LPO § 501 / 1a1

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 1,05  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 500  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit:86  sek.

Höchstzeit: 172  sek.

Hindernisse: 10

Sprünge: 10

Hindernisfehler:  sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.
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Klasse: Springpferdeprüfung Klasse A                                         Donnerstag, 04. April 2013

Parcoursbau: 

Bamberger Andreas
Richter/Judges

Einlass/Entry

1

2

3

4

5a5b

7

8

6

9.1

10

Start

Finish

9.2


	Donnerstag Aufbau.vsd
	Blatt-1


